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2425-01-TKG2105-GEOMORFOLOGI Attendance

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions Group: 2425-01-TKG2105-L01 All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 15 Aug 2024 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG2105-

L01

197211121999031002; Budhi

Setiawan, ST., MT., PhD.

2 Thu 22 Aug 2024 8AM - 6PM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG2105-

L01

198402012015042001; Ir.

Harnani, ST., MT.

3 Tue 27 Aug 2024 12:40PM - 1:30PM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG2105-

L01

198402012015042001; Ir.

Harnani, ST., MT.

4 Tue 3 Sept 2024 1:40PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG2105-

L01

197211121999031002; Budhi

Setiawan, ST., MT., PhD.

5 Wed 11 Sept 2024 9:40AM - 11:20AM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG2105-

L01

198402012015042001; Ir.

Harnani, ST., MT.

6 Wed 18 Sept 2024 9:40AM - 11:20AM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG2105-

L01

199704292024061001; Dede

Nurohim, S.T.,M.T

7 Thu 19 Sept 2024 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG2105-

L01

199704292024061001; Dede

Nurohim, S.T.,M.T

19 Budhi Setiawan 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

8 Wed 2 Oct 2024 9:40AM - 11:20AM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG2105-

L01

198402012015042001; Ir.

Harnani, ST., MT.

9 Wed 9 Oct 2024 9:40AM - 11:20AM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG2105-

L01

198402012015042001; Ir.

Harnani, ST., MT.

10 Wed 16 Oct 2024 9:40AM - 11:20AM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG2105-

L01

198402012015042001; Ir.

Harnani, ST., MT.

11 Thu 24 Oct 2024 8:30AM - 10:10AM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG2105-

L01

199704292024061001: Dede

Nurohim, S.T.,M.T

12 Thu 7 Nov 2024 8:30AM - 10:10AM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG2105-

L01

199704292024061001; Dede

Nurohim, S.T.,M.T

13 Thu 14 Nov 2024 8:30AM - 10:10AM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG2105-

L01

199704292024061001; Dede

Nurohim, S.T.,M.T

14 Fri 22 Nov 2024 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG2105-

L01

199704292024061001; Dede

Nurohim, S.T.,M.T

15 Thu 28 Nov 2024 8:30AM - 10:10AM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG2105-

L01

199704292024061001; Dede

Nurohim, S.T.,M.T
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